THE WORLD’S HIGHEST PERFORMING
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTS
MINING CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIAL MARITIME
GO-3-18DC GO-6-35DC GO-9-55DC
2,050 - 2,300 lm 4,100 lm 6,300 - 7,200 lm
Unstoppable Light for Demanding Operations
The Goby Series delivers powerful, reliable illumination where you need it most. Engineered for extreme durability, these
compact yet high-output LED work lights provide up to 7,200 lumens of crisp, clear light. With rugged IP69K and IK10
protection, wide operating temperatures, and up to 360,000 hours of lumen maintenance, the Goby is built to
perform in the toughest conditions. Flexible optics, multiple power options, and precise fixture adjustment ensure
maximum visibility and efficiency for any application.
DCbright Goby – Small Size. Big Power. Maximum Reliability.
Goby: Light and Power Specifications PRO=Enhanced Version
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
GO-3-18DC-12-24V-PRO 3 2,050 120 18 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-3-18DC-12-24V 1 2,300 128 18 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-6-35DC-24V 1 3 4,100 120 35 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-6-35DC-12-24V 4,100 120 35 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-6-55DC-24V-PRO 4,600 131 35 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-6-35DC-12-24V-PRO 3 4,600 131 35 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-55DC-24V 1 3 6,300 115 55 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-55DC-12-24V 6,300 115 55 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-55DC-24V-PRO 3 7,200 131 55 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-55DC-12-24V-PRO 7,200 131 55 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-65DC-24-ULTRA 1 8,200 126 65 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
Goby
Vehicle-Mounted Spotlighting 2.050 - 7.200 lm
Goby: Common Specifications PRO=Enhanced Version
Size
120 mm x 141 mm x 79 mm
4.7 in x 5.5 in x 3 in
Weight
Standard Aluminum:
GO-3: 	 1.1 kg / 2.4 lb*
GO-6 & GO-9: 1.8 kg / 4.0 lb
Operating Temperature
Standard:
-40°C / -40°F < 50°C / 122°F
Cable / Remote Driver
Housing-mounted DT04-2P
Ingress / Impact Protection
IP69K, IK10
Fixture Adjustment
-60° to +30°, continuous
Lumen Maintenance
360,000 hr, LM70*
1 Dual color available
(2200 - 6500K)
2 Optional: 1800 - 6500K
* Specifications differ per product.
 1
20
 120
 1
41
8
 1
7.
50
 3
5
 79
3 Marine version available
9Sustainable  |  Lighting  |  Solutionswww.jelproducts.nl
Industrial Lighting Catalog, 2025Copyright, 2025 JEL Products
Dutch Engineered, and built with passion
JEL Products
Sustainable  |  Lighting  |  Solutions